CSC Schedule | 2017

January
PTI Report					Thursday, January 12
CSC Meeting 6					Monday, January 16

February
PTI Report					Monday, February 13
CSC Meeting 7					Wednesday, February 15

March
ICANN 58 – Copenhagen			March 11-16
PTI Report					
CSC – GNSO Council				Tentative: Sunday, March 12, 14:30-15:00
CSC Meeting 8 F2F Copenhagen		Tentative: Monday, March 13, Block 2 (11:00-12:30)
ccNSO Presentation (invited)			Tuesday, March 14, 13:45
[bookmark: _GoBack]CSC – GAC Briefing				Tuesday, March 14, 18:00
CSC – Board					TBD	

Note: Need to discuss when PTI report will be provided since the 12th is the day before the proposed CSC F2F Meeting in Copenhagen.

April
PTI Report					Wednesday, April 12
CSC Meeting 9					Monday, April 17

Note: April 15th falls on a Saturday. Monday, April 17th is Easter Monday. Should we reschedule for Friday, April 14, Monday, April 17 (Easter Monday), or Tuesday, April 18

May
PTI Report					Friday, May 12
CSC Meeting 10				Monday, May 15

Note: Will CSC be able to review the report over the weekend?

June
ICANN – Johannesburg			June 26-29
PTI Report					Monday, June 12
CSC Meeting 11				Thursday, June 15


July
PTI Report					Wednesday, July 12
CSC Meeting 12				Monday, July 17

Note: July 15th falls on a Saturday. CSC Meeting 12 will be held on Monday, July 17th.

August
PTI Report					Monday, August 14
CSC Meeting 13				Tuesday, August 15

Note: August 12th falls on a Saturday; PTI report will be delivered on Monday, 14th. Should we consider moving the CSC call a day or two later to allow time to review PTI report?

September
PTI Report					Tuesday, September 12
CSC Meeting 14				Friday, September 15

October
ICANN 59 – Abu Dhabi				October 28-November 3
PTI Report					Thursday, October 12
CSC Meeting 15				Monday, October 16

November
ICANN 59 – Abu Dhabi				October 28-November 3
PTI Report					Monday, November 13
CSC Meeting 16				Wednesday, November 15

Note: November 12th falls on a Sunday; PTI report will be delivered on the Monday, 13th. November 15th is a holiday, Belgium:  German Community Day / King’s Feast				

December
PTI Report					Tuesday, December 12
CSC Meeting 17				Friday, December 15
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